KMXPN002 SERIES
Anisotropic Magneto-Resistive (AMR)
Linear Position Sensors
Position sensors play an increasingly important role in many
industrial, robotic and medical applications. Advanced
applications in harsh environments need sensors that perform
well, even when exposed to oil, dirt and dust.
The TE Connectivity KMXP position sensor is the right choice to

KMXPN002
LINEAR POSITION SENSOR
SENSOR TYPE CODING
Sensor Color Coding Type
 RED KMXP1002
 SILVER KMXP2002
 WHITE KMXP5002
TAPE AND REEL INFORMATION
Description Reel size Units/Reel Pin 1 orientation Note
KMXPn000 7” 500 Bottom-left of sprocket hole side
ORDERING CODES
Device Pole Pitch MOQ
KMXP1002 1 mm 1 reel
KMXP2002 2 mm 1 reel
KMXP5002 5 mm 1 reel
Guangzhou Ankai Electronic Instrument Co., Ltd.         Tel:+86-20-34387714              http://www.chinaankai.com